
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

1 

6 

No. 

21 

79 

104 

54 

551 

46 

112 

07NG 

688 

42 

13 

93 

05 

404 

7G 

68 

17 

555 

Name 

Thai Diep 

Jake Namer 

Jose Roque 

Michael Kanisczak 

Amy Dilks 

Andrea Cairone 

Daniel Koch 

Dave Woodward 

Joshua Adams 

Rick Goryeb 

Peter McIntosh II 

Bill Mandra 

Jim Slechta 

Peter Tiebout 

Konrad Sprycha 

Karl Topp 

Luis, The 

Demetri Meimaris 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTC 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTB 

TTD 

TTU 

TTD 

TTB 

TTE 

TTB 

Year 

2006 

2005 

2004 

2007 

2004 

2001 

1995 

2014 

2012 

2014 

2010 

1998 

1990 

2006 

Make 

Mitsubishi 

Mazda 

Porsche 

Honda 

Subaru 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Scion 

Scion 

Toyobaru 

BMW 

Nissan 

Mitsubishi 

Mazda 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Chrysler 

Color 

White 

Gray Multi 

White 

Gray 

Purple/Black 

Black 

Black 

Silver 

Red 

White 

D.Gray 

Silver 

Blue/Yellow 

Graphite Grey 

Silver 

Red 

Shark Attack 

Black 

Model 

Evo IX 

RX-7 

911 

S2000 

WRX STi 

Z3 M 

M3 

M3 

FR-S 

FR-S 

FAT-86 

Z4 M 

300ZX 

EVO SE 

RX-8 

993 

Miata 

300c SRT8 

Diff 

2.243 

2.353 

3.766 

4.245 

4.306 

4.473 

4.831 

7.535 

8.453 

8.685 

11.283 

11.318 

12.082 

12.536 

13.971 

16.838 

17.872 

Best Tm 

1:10.000 

1:12.243 

1:12.353 

1:13.766 

1:14.245 

1:14.306 

1:14.473 

1:14.831 

1:17.535 

1:18.453 

1:18.685 

1:21.283 

1:21.318 

1:22.082 

1:22.536 

1:23.971 

1:26.838 

1:27.872 

In Lap 

3 

1 

3 

5 

6 

6 

5 

2 

4 

7 

5 

6 

5 

4 

2 

6 

4 

5 

2nd Best 

1:10.504 

1:13.908 

1:12.790 

1:14.498 

1:15.445 

1:14.780 

1:14.559 

1:15.091 

1:17.773 

1:18.743 

1:18.900 

1:21.421 

1:22.366 

1:25.545 

1:23.959 

1:24.369 

1:27.393 

1:29.788 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 4/18/2015 5:56:11 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Time Trials 

TT (Sat 4) 

Qualifying started at 17:29:39 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

4/18/2015 04:45 PM 


